Technical Specifications:
Power Quality  Products  |  Datasheets  |  September 2025                                 www.emisglobal.com   Page 1
Approvals & Compliances
Applications:
HVAC Applications.
Pumps,Conveyors,Compressors,Elevators&Cranes.
Medium voltage applications, deployed in front of the step-
up transformer.

Climatic Category
Type of Cooling
Protection Category
Insulation Class
Model Number Part Number Rated Current@
(A)
 Typical motor power
Rating  (kW)
Nominal
Inductance
(mH)
Min. weight
(Kg)
TPQDR3914-4-2 E103013-1 4 1.5 1.47 1.3
TPQDR3914-8-2 E103014-1 8 3 0.75 1.5
TPQDR3914-10-2 E103015-1 10 4 0.6 1.5
TPQDR3914-14-2 E103016-1 14 5.5 0.42 1.5
TPQDR3914-17-2 E103017-1 17 7.5 0.35 1.7
TPQDR3914-24-2 E103018-1 24 11 0.25 1.9
TPQDR3914-32-2 E103019-1 32 15 0.184 1.9
TPQDR3914-45-5 E103020-1 45 22 0.131 5.5
TPQDR3914-60-5 E103021-1 60 30 0.098 5.5
TPQDR3914-72-5 E103022-1 72 37 0.082 5.7
TPQDR3914-90-5 E103023-1 90 45 0.065 5.7
TPQDR3914-110-3 E103024-1 110 55 0.053 6.4
TPQDR3914-124-3 E103025-1 124 55 0.047 9
TPQDR3914-143-3 E103026-1 143 75 0.041 11
TPQDR3914-156-3 E103027-1 156 75 0.038 11
TPQDR3914-170-3 E103028-1 170 90 0.035 12
TPQDR3914-182-3 E103029-1 182 90 0.032 16
TPQDR3914-230-3 E103030-1 230 132 0.026 18
TPQDR3914-280-3 E103031-1 280 160 0.021 20
TPQDR3914-330-3 E103032-1 330 160 0.018 20
TPQDR3914-400-3 E103033-1 400 200 0.015 20
TPQDR3914-500-3 E103034-1 500 250 0.012 20
Power Quality  Products  |  Datasheets  |  September 2025                                  www.emisglobal.com   Page 2
Ordering Information
Reactor derating Curve
The longest allowed motor cable length mainly depends on the switching frequency and the drive output voltage. The correct value for each